© 2023 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • GMMD Modular High-Speed Micro-D
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
11
G
M
M
D
 T

GMMD-VRI Vertical PCB-Mount
Receptacle with Integrated Hardware
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number GMMD -VR 2T9 -2 P M -1
Series GMMD = Glenair Modular High-Speed Micro-D
Connector Format
-VR = Vertical receptacle, PCB-mount
-VRI = Vertical receptacle, integrated hardware,
PCB-mount
-VP = Vertical PCB-mount plug
Contact Arrangement See Table. Consult factory for additional arrangements.
Shell Material / Finish
-2 = Aluminum / Electroless Nickel  -5 = Aluminum / Gold
-3 = Stainless Steel / Passivated  -6 = Aluminum / Alochromate
-7 = Aluminum / Nickel-PTFE  -8 = Aluminum / Zinc-Nickel, Black
Jackpost Options Specify per Jackpost / Hardware Options in table below
Board-Mount Options Specify per Board-Mount Thread Options and PCB Thickness in table below
Sealing Options for VRI
(omit for VR/VP)
-0 = No O-ring  -1 = Fluorosilicone
-2 = Passivated silver-plated aluminum-filled fluorosilicone
-3 = Nickel-plated aluminum-filled fluorosilicone
GMMD-VRI vertical PCB-
mount receptacle (combo
4T9 layout shown)
CONNECTOR FEATURES
	� Vertical connectors use 0.635mm
PCB spacing but can have the
pins on either side or both sides
of the connector to increase pad-
pad distance and reduce crosstalk
on high-speed lines. Contact
Glenair for options. “VRI” option
includes integrated hardware
and O-ring option for panel-to-
receptacle sealing.
	� An alignment pip is integral
to the connector housing
for accurate registration. The
connector shell mounting legs
provide a ground path.
	� Designed for use with SMT
reflow soldering processes,
using RoHS-compliant contact
tin dipping. Glenair recommends
connector be screwed to PCB
before soldering
JACKPOST / HARDWARE OPTIONS
Specify Hardware option code, Board-Mount Thread Option code, and PCB
Thickness code where applicable. Hardware Options
Board-Mount
Thread Option
PCB Thickness
Integrated
threaded
inserts and
jackpost
thread
U M M2 metric
U #2-56 UNC
Jackpost
Kit PC
B
Th
ic
kn
es
s S M M2 metric P 1.6mm
U #2-56 UNC Q 3.2mm
R 5.0mm
No
Jackpost,